
2016 HCRA State Race @ Keehi Lagoon LANE ASSIGNMENTS AUGUST 6, 2016Event 
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 W 65 1/2 2 81 7 M 31 50 33 8 3 53 11 10
2 M 65 1/2 M H 31 57 2 50 7 37 4 10 Z 8 15 33
3 W 60 1/2 2 81 33 57 J 93 7 3 8 F 31 11 M 50
4 M 60 1/2 81 M 33 3 57 90 7 8 H 31 Z 2 15 50
5 G12 1/4 80 M 8 31 50 36 4 57 3 2 S K 1 18
6 B12 1/4 80 4 36 M 59 31 2 8 3 26 S 64 R K
7 X12 1/4 K 82 4 51 31 R 5 35 M 10 53 3 2 8
8 G13 1/4 80 8 M 31 93 50 4 3 2 J S 54 15 36
9 B13 1/4 2 K 51 86 4 31 36 10 64 8 Z J 3 80

10 G14 1/4 81 I 8 90 36 59 51 31 3 2 9 K J 4
11 B14 1/4 80 K 31 2 59 64 26 4 3 35 J 8 V 81
12 WNB 1/4 81 B 35 57 4 26 32 3 10 Z Y 2 50 31
13 XNM 1/4 J S 28 35 50 57 18 3 9 O 4 8 31 33
14 MNB 1/2 B O 35 50 3 4 59 26 H 2 33 8 31
15 G15 1/2 80 Z 64 93 4 31 2 3 8 35 M 26 59 S
16 B15 1/2 80 3 31 Z 59 2 50 4 5 S 18 J 8 37
17 G16 1/2 Z 80 8 I 58 31 2 9 59 3 4 F 12 37
18 B16 1/2 Z V 86 31 50 2 7 8 3 1 F 53 80 37
19 G18 1/2 F 80 31 64 M 2 3 I 4 7 1 53 K 36
20 B18 1 K M 31 59 86 2 4 53 7 3 18 Z 9 37
21 WNA 1/2 81 B 50 8 32 3 F H 58 2 4 1 35 36
22 MNA 1 M B 4 35 59 26 32 50 2 O 3 8 1 31
23 W FRESH 1 B 81 4 31 51 93 26 2 35 1 8 F 50 Z
24 M FRESH 1 F B 82 57 39 4 8 31 50 2 1 3 E 26
25 W SOPH 1 F B 50 26 31 1 35 4 8 59 3 2 28 9
26 M SOPH 1 I B 39 57 8 4 2 1 26 O 50 31 3 28
27 W JR 1 81 B 50 31 3 93 26 F 57 4 M 8 2 33
28 M JR 1 J B 80 57 8 39 4 26 3 1 50 M 2 33
29 WMN SR1 1/2 31 B 50 33 8 4 3 2 26 57 32 9 15
30 MEN SR1 1/2 F B 39 8 50 2 4 57 33 1 E 3 26 31
31 WMN 551/2 E J 93 3 33 50 2 57 4 8 11 31 15 37
32 MEN 55 1/2 M H 33 F 50 4 7 31 3 8 59 2 15 32
33 WMN 501/2 J 81 37 57 3 M 2 4 8 33 50 15 F 11
34 MEN 50 1/2 H M 4 33 F 57 7 31 26 3 8 60 O 15
35 W O4 1/2 35 X 81 4 51 93 31 3 2 50 B 14 M 10
36 M O4 1/2 31 J 93 7 57 39 5 4 3 F M 8 B 51
37 X55 1/2 81 J 33 57 2 4 7 3 8 Z 58 31 E 37
38 X40 1/2 B 3 50 Z 31 M 4 2 26 15 58 37 59 33
39 XOP 1/2 E B 59 10 31 36 57 4 7 3 J 28 H 26
40 W 40 1 J 3 50 33 F 2 4 31 57 26 1 37 15 8
41 M 40 1 J H 8 F 58 35 36 4 2 3 26 5 31 53

1/4 COURSE COACHES MEETING 5PM 8/5 OFFICIALS MEETING 6PM 8/5



2016 HCRA State Race @ Keehi Lagoon DIVISIONS August 6, 2016
crews crews crews

50 Kai Opua 27 M Na Keiki O Ka Mo'i 20 81 Hanalei Canoe Club 12
57 Puna Canoe Club 19 F Manu O Ke Kai 16 80 Niumalu Surf &Outrigger 11
59 Kai 'Ehitu 13 B Waikiki Beachboys 16 86 Kilohana Canoe Club 3
51 Kawaihae Canoe Club 6 J Kaneohe Canoe Club 15 82 Koloa Canoe Club 2
53 Keaukaha Canoe Club 6 Z Ka Mamalahoe 12 79 Hokualele Canoe Club 0
58 Keauhou Canoe Club 5 K Imua One Blade 8 84 Hui Mana O Pu'uwai 0
64 Paddlers of Laka 5 H Lokahi Canoe Club 8 85 Kaiola Canoe Club 0
54 Keoua Honaunau Canoe Club 1 S Windward Kai 6 83 Kawaikini Canoe Club 0
60 Waikoloa Canoe Club 1 E Alapa Hoe 5 88 Kukui'ula Outrigger 0
63 Hui Wa'a O Waiakea 0 O Olelo O Keola 5 87 Namolokama 0
52 Kailana Canoe Club 0 I Kamehameha Canoe Club 4 89 West Kaua'i 0
55 Kamehameha Canoe Club 0 R Haleiwa Outrigger 2
66 Miloli'i Canoe Club 0 V Kumulokahi Elks 2
62 Na Wa'a Hanakahi 0 X Kalihi Kai Canoe Club 1

Y Kamaha'o Canoe Club 1
A Kai Poha Outrigger 0
P Pukana O Ke Kai 0

31 Hawaiian Canoe Club 38 Total Crews 570
33 Kihei Canoe Club 17 Total Clubs 53
35 Na Kai 'Ewalu 12 3 Kailua 39
37 Lae'ula O Kai 10 2 Hui Nalu 37
36 Napili Canoe Club 9 4 Lanikai Canoe Club 37
32 Kahana Canoe Club 5 8 Outrigger 35
39 Wailea Canoe Club 5 26 Hui Lanakila 19
30 Hana Canoe Club 0 1 Healani 12

7 Keahiakahoe 12
15 New Hope 10
10 Waimanalo 7
9 Waikiki Surf Club 6

93 Wa'akapaemua 8 11 Anuenue 4
90 Molokai Canoe Club 2 18 Keola O Ke Kai 4
95 Kukui O Molokai 0 28 Koa Kai 4

5 Leeward Kai 4
12 Ewa Pu'uloa Outrigger 1
14 Kai Oni 1
16 Honolulu Pearl 0
17 Keala Canoe Club 0
6 Makaha Canoe Club 0
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2016 HCRA State Race @ Keehi Lagoon DIVISIONS August 6, 2016

3 Kailua 39 S Windward Kai 6
31 Hawaiian Canoe Club 38 51 Kawaihae Canoe Club 6
2 Hui Nalu 37 53 Keaukaha Canoe Club 6
4 Lanikai Canoe Club 37 9 Waikiki Surf Club 6
8 Outrigger 35 E Alapa Hoe 5

50 Kai Opua 27 O Olelo O Keola 5
58 Keauhou Canoe Club 5
64 Paddlers of Laka 5

M Na Keiki O Ka Mo'i 20 32 Kahana Canoe Club 5
57 Puna Canoe Club 19 39 Wailea Canoe Club 5
26 Hui Lanakila 19 I Kamehameha Canoe Club 4
33 Kihei Canoe Club 17 11 Anuenue 4
B Waikiki Beachboys 16 18 Keola O Ke Kai 4
F Manu O Ke Kai 16 28 Koa Kai 4
J Kaneohe Canoe Club 15 5 Leeward Kai 4

59 Kai 'Ehitu 13 86 Kilohana Canoe Club 3
R Haleiwa Outrigger 2
V Kumulokahi Elks 2

90 Molokai Canoe Club 2
Z Ka Mamalahoe 12 82 Koloa Canoe Club 2

81 Hanalei Canoe Club 12 X Kalihi Kai Canoe Club 1
35 Na Kai 'Ewalu 12 Y Kamaha'o Canoe Club 1
1 Healani 12 54 Keoua Honaunau Canoe Club 1
7 Keahiakahoe 12 60 Waikoloa Canoe Club 1

80 Niumalu Surf &Outrigger 11 12 Ewa Pu'uloa Outrigger 1
37 Lae'ula O Kai 10 14 Kai Oni 1
15 New Hope 10
36 Napili Canoe Club 9
K Imua One Blade 8
H Lokahi Canoe Club 8
93 Wa'akapaemua 8
10 Waimanalo 7

TOTAL CLUBS: 53AA

TOTAL CREWS: 570AAA

AAAA A


